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s AM TT-35EG100
Electrician's tradition sheathed blade slotted head screwdriver

CRERTEURD/OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Electrician's tradition sheathed blade slotted head screwdriver

Chrome-vanadium steel blade with protection sheath.Chrome-plate finish, cellulose acetate handle.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 2380-1, NF ISO 2380-2, DIN 5264

SPECIFIC DATA
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TT-35EG100

S

CRERTEURD/OUTILS

Designation
Sales reference
L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

d (mm)

e (mm)

D (mm)

Pattern mm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Electrician's tradition sheathed blade slotted head screwdriver

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER TRADITION

TT-35EG100

175

30

100

3.5

0.6

135

3.5

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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